Blanchester XC Invitational
Blanchester

Race 2 - Boys MS - 2 Mile

Team Results

Runner Avg 5 Man

Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Loveland MS 23 56:28  11:18 5:39 0:54 1-3-4-6-9-12-13 1-3-4-6-9-11-12
2 ‘I}nl-(l)rrow Little Miami 32 57:26  11:30 545 0:47 2-5-7-8-10-15-17 2-5-7-8-10-13-14
DNP Goshen MS 54:20  13:35 6:48 11-25-53-67 4 Runners
DNP Clarksville 40:36 13:32 646 16-34-63 3 Runners
Clinton-Massie MS
DNP * East Clinton 48:34 16112 8:06 39-74-77 3 Runners
DNP Milford Christian 50:55  16:59  8:30 52-76-78 3 Runners
DNP Fayetteville-Perry MS 2558 1259  6:30 26-32 2 Runners
DNP @ Blanchester 1427 14271 T4 56 1 Runner
DNP Batavia Clermont 1726 17:26  8:43 75 1 Runner
Northeastern MS
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Luke Zicka
Ryne Reynolds

Brayden Montgomery

Liam Manly
Carson Cherry

Jonah Schmidt
Jackson Sekela

Tanner Hatfield

Cameron Dell
Andrew Hohmann

Nathan Burke
Brady Carr
Keene Wolfer
Bret Gleason
Tyson Judd

Bryson Geyer
Grant Manocchio
Jackson Arnholt

Brody Huff
Noah Gray
Zachary Guthrie

Cooper Buell
Seth Gallagher
Everett Hicks

Noah Orr
Jacob Rosselot

Kellan Margraf
Andrew Bally
Ben Spjut
Sam Holtman
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Race 2 - Boys MS - 2 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points
Loveland MS 10:54.2 1
Morrow Little Miami  11:01.8 2
JH
Loveland MS 11:03.1 3
Loveland MS 11:11.0 4
Morrow Little Miami  11:13.8 5
JH
Loveland MS 11:31.3 6
Morrow Little Miami  11:34.8 7
JH
Morrow Little Miami  11:47.0 8
JH
Loveland MS 11:47.8 9
Morrow Little Miami  11:48.6 10
JH
Goshen MS 12:00.4
Loveland MS 12:07.1 11
Loveland MS 12:.07.7 12
Loveland MS 12:12.2
Morrow Little Miami  12:159 13
JH
Clarksville 12:17.9
Clinton-Massie MS
Morrow Little Miami  12:20.0 14
JH
Morrow Little Miami  12:20.6
JH
Loveland MS 12:22.7
Loveland MS 12:23.1
Morrow Little Miami  12:26.8
JH
Loveland MS 12:27.6
Loveland MS 12:29.3
Morrow Little Miami  12:35.5
JH
Goshen MS 12:36.7
Fayetteville-Perry  12:47.0
MS
Loveland MS 12:47.5
Loveland MS 12:51.1
Loveland MS 13:00.4
Morrow Little Miami  13:02.4
JH
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Tanner Reighard
A.J. Johnson

Max Holtman
Joey Sweet

Blake Minton
Caleb Simmons
Tucker Freve
Brody Watt
Landen Kaun

Landon
Balmos-Ruddock

Fitch Becker

Cameron Poe
Oscar Willard

Lemuel Combs
Cody Shiverski
Jonah Drees
Brennan Jones
Arvin Kharazmi
Eli Detling

Bryce Hemphill
Ethan Moates
Jaxon Maxwell
Gabriel Read
Nolan Hamm

Cameron Dickey
Landon Abt
Emmitt Shouse
Griffin Joyner
Chase Glassmeyer
Leyton Timmer

Nicholas Finkler
Sonny Seoldo
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Team
Loveland MS

Fayetteville-Perry
MS

Morrow Little Miami
JH

Clarksville
Clinton-Massie MS

Loveland MS
Loveland MS
Loveland MS
Loveland MS
East Clinton
Loveland MS

Morrow Little Miami
JH

Loveland MS

Morrow Little Miami
JH

Loveland MS
Loveland MS
Loveland MS
Loveland MS
Loveland MS

Morrow Little Miami
JH

Loveland MS
Loveland MS
Milford Christian
Goshen MS

Morrow Little Miami
JH

Loveland MS
Blanchester
Loveland MS
Loveland MS
Loveland MS

Morrow Little Miami
JH

Loveland MS
Loveland MS

Time  Points
13:08.0

13:10.6

13:11.3

13:20.4

13:21.0
13:23.9
13:27.4
13:27.4
13:28.5
13:32.9

13:42.7

13:48.2
13:50.1

13:54.9
13:56.3
14:02.5
14:07.7
14:10.2
14:10.5

14:11.7
14:14.1
14:15.3
14:22.1
14:22.5

14:22.8
14:26.2
14:31.3
14:35.4
14:39.8
14:40.8

14:42.6
14:50.3
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Cayden Patton

Max Westendorf
Logan Dipzinski

Logan Miller
Logan Dean
Owen Helms
Westley Henson

Daniel Hartz
Brycen Rafanan
Jackson Cornelius
Liam Dill

Ben Gates

Kruse Cunningham

Kyan Cahill
Liam Glass
Crockett Carter
Dane Partusch
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Race 2 - Boys MS - 2 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points
Clarksville 14:57.2
Clinton-Massie MS
Loveland MS 15:.07.7
Morrow Little Miami  15:14.2
JH
Loveland MS 15:16.2
Goshen MS 15:20.4
Loveland MS 15:23.1
Morrow Little Miami  15:23.1
JH
Loveland MS 15:29.5
Loveland MS 16:20.9
Loveland MS 16:42.9
Loveland MS 16:51.8
East Clinton 16:54.5
Batavia Clermont  17:25.2
Northeastern MS
Milford Christian ~ 17:52.1
East Clinton 18:11.0
Milford Christian  18:47.3
Loveland MS 19:27.0
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